

CIS-14/2022
Spl. ST-02(09)2022
Spl. Pocso 14 of 2022
(J.O.Code-WB00920)

Order No. 55
Dated: 23.03.2026

The case record is put up today, 21.03.2026 being holiday.

Fix 30.06.2026 for appearance of accused person and evidence of DC.

Prosecution to take steps for producing witness accordingly.

D/C by me,

A.S.J. 1st Court, Kakdwip
& Spl. Pocso Court,
South 24 Parganas I/C

A.S.J. 1st Court, Kakdwip
& Spl. Pocso Court,
South 24 Parganas I/C